ELENCO PERSONALE BAR VIA CESARE DE LOLLIS
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DATA

ASSUNZIONE LIV.

25/10/2010
02/11/2009
19/09/1983
01/04/1980
01/04/1982
01/10/1996
02/11/2009
01/02/2010
15/11/1989
02/11/2009
03/02/2004
01/04/1982
25/10/2010
22/01/2001
03/02/2004
02/11/2009
01/02/1979
02/11/2009
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ORARIO
30h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana
25h settimana
30h settimana
40h settimana
20h settimana
30h settimana
20h settimana
40h settimana
40h settimana

25h settimana

TIPO CONTRATTO

P.T.
F.T.
F.T.
F.T.
F.T.
F.T.
P.T.
F.T.
F.T.
P.T.
P.T.
F.T.
P.T.
P.T.
P.T.
F.T.
F.T.
P.T.

Fogliol

Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato
Indeterminato

Indeterminato

MANSIONE
cameriera bar
banconista

coordinatore self service
gastronomo
banconista
banconista
cassiera
pizzaiolo
banconista
cassiera
cassiera
banconista
aiuto cucina
cassiera
banconista
cassiera
cassiere

banconista
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